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Name

Lietzao, Antonia
Oser, Elena
Zeimetz, Lena
Bonn, Carolin
Bonn, Julia

Filipe, Aidinha
Linn, Sophia
Unverzagt, Celine
Zeissler, Nicole
Eckhardt, Hannah
Gerhardt, Jennifer
Kdrner, Lilly
Kérner, Lucie

Kolb, Melissa

Kolb, Tamara
Marenbach, Alicia
Putzenlechner, Michelle
Schaudig, Miriam
Wagner, Sarah
Feistl, Sara
Heinlein, Alina
JeBberger, Sophie
Jost, Joelle
Pflitzner, Leonie
Sonnabend, Linda
Tarara, Marie
Fabrizius, Larissa
Fiersbach, Jennifer
Marakis, Pashalia
Staedtler, Tabea
Oztirk, Asya
Semakov, Laura
Antunovic, Marina
Hardt, Celine
Knoth, Maxime-Zoe
RuckelshauBen, Isabell
Stadtler, Saskia
Zimmermann, Tiffany
Zuyeva, Elisabeth
Boe, Celina

Vogel, Denise

Platzanlage SKG Wallerstadten

ID
29753650
20050518
29851671
29750876
29551125
29654039
29752838
29951909
29653850
29951266
29652379
20151050
29951267
29950260
29750858
29850493
29750857
29353151
29750856
29752595
29752847
29651315
29650008
29851657
29752596
29853262
29653841
29400550
29305827
29405354
29851643
20150246
29450168
29652248
29750025
29650348
29653896
29650027
29300881
20100209
29652634

TK GroB-Gerau FKM 2010
Juniorinnen U10 bis U18
Spielerliste alle Disziplinen

Verein

RW GroB-Gerau

RW GroB-Gerau

RW GroB-Gerau

SG Dornheim

SG Dornheim

SKG Stockstadt

SKG Stockstadt

SKG Stockstadt

SKG Stockstadt

SKG Wallerstadten

SKG Wallerstadten

SKG Wallerstadten

SKG Wallerstadten

SKG Wallerstadten

SKG Wallerstadten

SKG Wallerstadten

SKG Wallerstadten

SKG Wallerstadten

SKG Wallerstadten

TC GW Walldorf

TC GW Walldorf

TC GW Walldorf

TC GW Walldorf

TC GW Walldorf

TC GW Walldorf

TC GW Walldorf

TC Kelsterbach

TC Kelsterbach

TC Kelsterbach

TC Kelsterbach

TC Nauheim

TG Ruisselsheim

TV Risselsheim-Hassloch
TV Risselsheim-Hassloch
TV Risselsheim-Hassloch
TV Risselsheim-Hassloch
TV Risselsheim-Hassloch
TV Risselsheim-Hassloch
TV Risselsheim-Hassloch
TV Trebur

TV Trebur

Termin

Do 03.06., 09:00, SKGW 1, Juniorinnen U14
Do 03.06., 10:30, SKGW 4, Juniorinnen U11
Do 03.06., 10:30, SKGW 1, Juniorinnen U12
Do 03.06., 09:00, SKGW 4, Juniorinnen U14
Do 03.06., 12:00, SKGW 2, Juniorinnen U18
Do 03.06., 09:00, SKGW 3, Juniorinnen U14
Do 03.06., 15:00, SKGW 1, Juniorinnen U14
Do 03.06., 10:30, SKGW 5, Juniorinnen U11
Do 03.06., 09:00, SKGW 5, Juniorinnen U14
Do 03.06., 10:30, SKGW 3, Juniorinnen U11
Do 03.06., 13:30, SKGW 5, Juniorinnen U14
Do 03.06., 12:00, SKGW 1, Juniorinnen U11
Do 03.06., 10:30, SKGW 4, Juniorinnen U11
Do 03.06., 10:30, SKGW 5, Juniorinnen U11
Do 03.06., 09:00, SKGW 5, Juniorinnen U14
Do 03.06., 10:30, SKGW 2, Juniorinnen U12
Do 03.06., 09:00, SKGW 2, Juniorinnen U14
Do 03.06., 12:00, SKGW 3, Juniorinnen U18
Do 03.06., 13:30, SKGW 3, Juniorinnen U14
Do 03.06., 09:00, SKGW 4, Juniorinnen U14
Do 03.06., 09:00, SKGW 1, Juniorinnen U14
Do 03.06., 15:00, SKGW 1, Juniorinnen U14
Do 03.06., 15:00, SKGW 3, Juniorinnen U14
Do 03.06., 10:30, SKGW 2, Juniorinnen U12
Do 03.06., 13:30, SKGW 4, Juniorinnen U14
Do 03.06., 16:30, SKGW 1, Juniorinnen U12
Do 03.06., 15:00, SKGW 2, Juniorinnen U14
Do 03.06., 12:00, SKGW 2, Juniorinnen U18
Do 03.06., 12:00, SKGW 3, Juniorinnen U18
Do 03.06., 12:00, SKGW 4, Juniorinnen U18
Do 03.06., 10:30, SKGW 1, Juniorinnen U12
Do 03.06., 12:00, SKGW 1, Juniorinnen U11
Do 03.06., 16:30, SKGW 3, Juniorinnen U18
Do 03.06., 09:00, SKGW 3, Juniorinnen U14
Do 03.06., 09:00, SKGW 2, Juniorinnen U14
Do 03.06., 13:30, SKGW 1, Juniorinnen U14
Do 03.06., 15:00, SKGW 2, Juniorinnen U14
Do 03.06., 13:30, SKGW 3, Juniorinnen U14
Do 03.06., 12:00, SKGW 4, Juniorinnen U18
Do 03.06., 10:30, SKGW 3, Juniorinnen U11
Do 03.06., 13:30, SKGW 2, Juniorinnen U14
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